
A*1

B*4

C*1

D*1

E*1

F*8

G*4

M6*30

M6*25

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION

H*2

I*2

B
D

G

E

F

1 2 3

4 5 6

G
F

C

F

M6*22

Please tighten 50% first,
after all calibration, then tighten!

M6*18

J*4

K*1

J J

I

A

H

F

D

50%

B C

A X 1

B X 1

C X 1

D X 1

E X 4

F X 1

M6X30MM

M6X45MM

50%
1 2

3 4

F

ASSEMBLY    INSTRUCTION

E

A

100%
F

A

332-000029


	页 1

